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1 Dreifachduese TR 035




1 Dreifachduese TR 035

POS

10
11
12
15

Artikelnr.

5.394-859.0
5.311-225.0
6.362-480.0
6.362-460.0
6.362-409.0
7.401-902.0
5.321-884.0
6.363-696.0

Gultig am 05.08.2024

Beschreibung

Schutzteil

Mutter

O-Ring 12,42x 1,78

0-Ring 14,0 X 2,5-NBR 70
O-Ring 32,0 X 1,5

Kugel 5 G20 -1.4034 DIN 5401
Klammer

Bremse Ring 14x20x3

Seite4 /4

Anzahl

I N = =

Einheit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	1 Dreifachduese TR 035

